5K 0-5,000
6K 0-6,000
10K 0-10,000
NPT Thread Size Code
1.5" (Model 12B) 1/8" NPT is standard. (Add -1/4 code for 1/4 inch NPT)
2"    (Model 34B) 1/4" NPT is standard. (Add -1/8 code for 1/8 inch NPT)
2.5" (Model 25B) only this range
2.5" (Model 25B) only this range

4-Thread Size
12B V30
HOW TO ORDER BY PART NUMBER
1 Model Number (12B, 34B, or 25B)
2 Choose Pressure Range (code)
3 Choose Mounting Type (code) (bottom connect is standard, no code needed)
4
FOR EXAMPLE (AS SHOWN) 12B-V30
1.5 inch dial, Black Steel Case, Brass Internals
Vacuum 30"Hg - 0
Standard bottom connection, 1/8" NPT
RANGE SELECTION
Range Code Range (psi)
V30 30"Hg - 0 Vacuum
R315 Receiver 3-15
C15 30"Hg -0- 15
C30 30"Hg -0- 30
C60 30"Hg -0- 60
C100 30"Hg -0- 100
C160 30"Hg -0- 160
C200 30"Hg -0- 200
C300 30"Hg -0- 300
15 0-15
30 0-30
60 0-60
100 0-100
160 0-160
200 0-200
Range Code Range (psi)
300 0-300
400 0-400
600 0-600
800 0-800
1K 0-1,000
1500 0-1,500
2K 0-2,000
3K 0-3,000
Part Number: 12B-V30
To order other models
by part number,see below.
NPT Thread Size Code (see above)
Administrator
Placed Image
 Before use, please consult our recommendation regarding selection and installation or consult ASME B40.100
A
Dims
B C D E F G H Cut
Out
42